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TENTATIVE NOTIFICATION
The following shall be the list of Holidays for the Calendar Year 2024.
No. of
Sl. No. Holiday Date Day Day/s
1 Makar Sankranti/ Bahag Bihu / 15.01.2024 Monday 1
: Pongal
9. Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 1
3 Mauni Amavasya 09.02.2024 Friday 1
4. Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday it
5. Maghi Purnima 24.02.2024 Saturday 1
6. Maha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday i
Holi 25.03.2024- Monday to 4
7. 28.03.2024 Thursday
8. Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 1
9 Id-ul-Fitr* 11.04.2024 Thursday to 2
g Friday
10. | Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Sunday 1,
Ramnavmi 15.04.2024 - Monday to 4
11. 19.04.2024 Thursday
T Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday il
13 Summer Break 16.05.2024- Thursday to 53
" | (for Teachers only) 05.07.2024 Friday
T Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday 1
15 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)*
: 17.06.2024 Monday 1
Muharram*
16. 17.07.2024 Wednesday 1
17 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday ;|
Janmashtami
18. 26.08.2024 Monday 1
19. Milad-Un-Nabi or Eid-E-Milad 16.09.2024 Monday 1
70" Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday ik
1 Dussehra Break 07.10.2024- Monday - b
g 11.10.2024 Friday
22 Diwali (Dipawali) 31.10.2024 - Thursday - 2
: 01.11.2024 Friday
23 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday 1
24 Winter Vacation 23.12.2024 - Monday - )
V 31.12.2024 Tuesday
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List of Restricted Holidays for the Calendar Year 2024

Sl. No. Holiday Date Day No. of
Days
s New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 Monday 1
2 Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday 1
3% Makar Sakranti 14.01.2024 Sunday il
4. Pongal 15.01.2024 Monday 1
S Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 17.01.2024 Wednesday il
o) Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 23.01.2024 to Tuesday to 2
24.01.2024 Wednesday
7 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday 1
8. Holika Dahan/Dol Yatra 24.03.2024 Tuesday i
9. Jamat-Ul-Vida 05.04.2024 Thursday ik
1) Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi 09.04.2024 Tuesday 1
Padwa/Ugadi/Cheti Chand
ALk Vaishakhi/Bahag Bihu 13.04.2024 Saturday i §
2. Easter 31.04.2024 Tuesday i
13 Rabindranath Tagore Birthday 08.05.2024 Wednesday 1
14. Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Monday it
15- Parsi’s New Year’s day/Nauraj 15.08.2024 Thursday i
16. Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday i
17 Ganesh Chathurthi 07.09.2024 Saturday 1
18. Onam 15.09.2024 Sunday 1
19. Dussehra(Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday i
Dussehra (Mahaashtami- 11.10.2024 Friday J
20. Mahanavmi)
Maharshi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 Thursday 1
pLil
290 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 20.10.2024 Sunday 1
Naraka Chaturdasi 31.10.2024 Thursday 1
23.
94" Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday 1
a0 Bhai Duj 03.11.2024 Sunday 1
26 Pratibhar Shashthi (Chhatt Puja) 07.11.2024 Thursday 1
Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom 24.11.2024 Sunday it
2. Day
Note:-
4. Each employee can avail for himself/herself of any two holidays to be chosen by him/her out of this
list of Restricted Holidays.
5. Any list other than this will not be valid.
6. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) is liable to slight alteration according to visibility of Moon. If

any change in date occurs, the same will be announced by the PRO.
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Prof. N. K. Shukla

Registrar
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Copy to the following for information and necessary action:

87
18.
105
20.
21
25,
23,
24,
25t
26.
27
28.
PACE
30.
31
82

All the Deans, of the Faculties (Arts/Commerce/Law/Science).

The Dean, Student Welfare/College Development/Research & Development.
All the Heads of the Departments.

The Proctor

All the Directors of Institutes/Coordinators of Centres.

Director, I.C.T. Cell with request to upload on the University Website.

All the Wardens/Superintendents of Hostels.

All the Principals of the Constituent Colleges.

The Controller of Examinations.

The Librarian.

The Finance Officer.

All the Joint Registrars/Deputy Registrar/Assistant Registrars.

University Engineer/P.R.0./S.M.0./Estate Manager/Security Officer/C.P.1.0./Law Officer.
The SVC for kind information of the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

U.LS. Unit, Computer Centre.
Record Section. N‘l'
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Prof. N. K. Shukla
Registrar



